‘, SCANTOOL

PROUD MANUFACTURER SINCE 1980

Bench grinders with beltarm and felt disc
# 264711025

Double ended bench grinders - SC 200EKB

SC 200EKB (1x230V) with beltarm (50x800mm) and felt disc.
Specifications

- Can be supplied with a pedestal and built-in, heavy exhaust system.
- Balanced grinding wheels.

- Heavy-duty motors.

- Large adjustable eye shields.

- Adjustable tool rest.

- Adjustable spark arrester.

- Switch with separate emergency stop.

- 5-year guarantee on the motor.

- Guards are complete with spigots for dust extraction.
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Product Specification
Rpm

Voltage

Motor (Watt)

Wheel size, Conctact wheel (g mm)
Grinder Belt (mm)

With belt arm

Number of spindle speeds

Bench model

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Product Link:

2800/3300

1x230V-50 Hz

650

200x25x32

50x800

400

200

230

16,3
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